Condominium
3315 TOWER CONDO 11C
#MLS: A11469093
$35000

Listing date
City
Address
Area
Tax/year
Built year
Bedrooms
Bathrooms
Garage

Waterfront

2023/10/16

Miami Beach, FL 33140
3315 Collins Ave, #11C
208 m?

-7-

2015

2

2/1

v (2)
¢

Faena House designed by Foster + Partners, is a boutique building offering ultimate in indoor & outdoor living.
Beautifully decorated, boasting expansive wraparound terraces with spectacular unobstructed views of both
the ocean and the city. The 2 bedroom, 2.5 bath residence, has 2,238SF of indoor space, & 1,190SF of outdoor.
The interiors include terrazzo floors, Molteni Kitchen, Permastelissa bathrooms, custom Poliform closets,
motorized blinds and Miele appliances. Faena House renowned for its exceptional concierge services, is one of
the best run buildings in the city. Amenities include, concierge & butler services, fitness center, In house spa,
pool and beach services, all Faena Hotel services, including room service, and use of Faena Hotel spa and gym.

www.luxuryrentalsmiami.com
CALL: +1 786-468-4380



