Condominium 3315 TOWER CONDO 11C #MLS: A11469093 \$ 35 000



Listing date	2023/10/16
City	Miami Beach, FL 33140
Address	3315 Collins Ave, #11C
Area	208 m ²
Tax/year	- ? -
Built year	2015
Bedrooms	2
Bathrooms	2/1
Garage	√ (2)
Waterfront	√

Faena House designed by Foster + Partners, is a boutique building offering ultimate in indoor & outdoor living. Beautifully decorated, boasting expansive wraparound terraces with spectacular unobstructed views of both the ocean and the city. The 2 bedroom, 2.5 bath residence, has 2,238SF of indoor space, & 1,190SF of outdoor. The interiors include terrazzo floors, Molteni Kitchen, Permastelissa bathrooms, custom Poliform closets, motorized blinds and Miele appliances. Faena House renowned for its exceptional concierge services, is one of the best run buildings in the city. Amenities include, concierge & butler services, fitness center, In house spa, pool and beach services, all Faena Hotel services, including room service, and use of Faena Hotel spa and gym.

www.luxuryrentalsmiami.com CALL: +1 786-468-4380